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Fwd: IBEC: City of Inglewood/Hawthorne Coordination Meeting 

Gordon Anderson 

Tue 2/25/2020 1 :05 PM 

To:Gordon Anderson <gordon@gandersonassociates.com >; 

Sent from my iPhone ... please excuse terseness and typos. 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Perla Solis <perla@trifiletticonsulting.com > 

Date: February 25, 2020 at 9:49:09 AM PST 

To: "Majcherek, Maria" < M Majcherek@cityofhawthorne.org >, Lisa Trifiletti < lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com >, M indala Wilcox 

<mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>, Gordon Anderson <ganderson@cityofinglewood.org>, Tom Gaul <T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com> 

Subject: IBEC: City of Inglewood/Hawthorne Coordination Meeting 

I <meeting.ics> 

212512020, 1:51 PM 


